
Math 22B, Section 002, CRN 48523 Fall 2017

Some Important Dates

Wednesday, September 27: First class meeting of Math 22B.

Monday, November 6: Midterm Exam; Bring a new bluebook. Covers material of Chps. 1–5.

Friday, November 10: No class, Veterans Day

Thursday-Friday, November 23-24: No class, Thanksgiving holiday.

Friday, December 8: Last day of class.

Thursday, December 14, 10:30 AM: Final Exam. Bring a new bluebook. Covers Chps. 1–8.

Homework Assignments

The letter L stands for the textbook Lectures on Differential Equations. “L2.4: #5” means exercise
#5 in Section 2.4 of Lectures . . . .

HW 1, Due Wednesday, Oct. 4: L2.4: #1, #2, #3, #4, #5, #11.

HW 2, Due Wednesday, Oct. 11: L2.4: #6, #7, #8, #9, #10, #12.

HW 3, Due Wednesday, Oct. 18: L3.5: #1, #2, #3, #4, #5, #6.

HW 4, Due Wednesday, Oct. 25: L3.5: #7, #8, #9, #10; L4.4: #1, #2, #3..

HW 5, Due Wednesday, Nov. 1: L5.7: #1, #2, #3, #4, #5.

HW 6, Due Wednesday, Nov. 8: L4.4: #4, #5; L5.7: #6, #7.

HW 7, Due Wednesday, Nov. 15: L6.9: #1, #2 #3, #5, #6, #7.

HW 8, Due Wednesday, Nov. 22: L6.9: #8, #9, L7.6: #1.

HW 9, Due Wednesday, Nov. 29: L7.6: #2, #3, #4, #5.

HW 10, Due Wednesday, Dec. 6: L8.6: #1, #2.
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